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 District Contact  District Contact 
 1 Lou Frangella  5 Richard Washington 
 Lou.Frangella@dot.gov  Richard.Washington@dot.gov   
 (617) 686-7374  (318) 364-7229 

 2 Rodney Whaley  6 Andrew Toland 
 Rodney.Whaley@dot.gov   Andrew.Toland@dot.gov  
 (610) 662-1247  (406) 598-5236 

 3 Elizabeth Hudd  7 Dale Davidson 
 Elizabeth.Hudd@dot.gov  Dale.Davidson@dot.gov 
 (770) 375-9634  (206) 963-7143 

 4 Tina Blumenberg  8 Tammy Wagner 
 Tina.blumenberg@dot.gov  Tammy.Wagner@dot.gov 
 (312) 502-1605  (815) 715-6034 

 
 

      Headquarters 
      James Payne 
      James.Payne@dot.gov   
      (202) 493-6005 
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